ISC Travel League Game Report
Complete and fax or email to Al Doran as soon as possible
DATE OF GAME: ____________________                 
 LOCATION:  _______________________                      

Line score Information











     Fill in boxes with number of runs scored in each inning
	TEAMS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	RUNS
	HITS
	ERRORS

	Visiting Team


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Home Team


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


(PITCHERS AND CATCHERS): LIST ALL PITCHERS AND CATCHERS 

	VISITING TEAM
(Pitchers)
	IP
	R
	ER
	H
	K
	BB
	
	HOME TEAM
(Pitchers)
	IP
	R
	ER
	H
	K
	BB

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	CATCHERS                                                         
	
	CATCHERS                                                             

	
	
	

	LEADING HITTERS (hits, HR, RBIs)
	
	LEADING HITTERS (hits, HR, RBIs)

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	NOTES: (Story of the game, how winning run was scored, unusual plays or scoring. The interesting highlights like home runs.)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	MVP of the Game:





